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JR CME DOW JONES U.S. Real Estate CBT100 00061 68
QDOW CME Spot-Quoted DOW JONES CBT0 00016 9
IBIG Cboe iBoxx iShares Investment Grade Corp Bond CFE1000 00320 188
MGTN Cboe Magnificent 10 Index (MGTEN) Future CFE100 00097 76
VXM Cboe Mini Volatility Index Future - Monthly CFE100 00500 500
IBHY CBOE iBoxx iShares $ High Yield Corporate Bond CFE1000 00345 172
VX01 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX02 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX03 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX04 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX05 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX06 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX07 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX08 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX09 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX10 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX11 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX12 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX13 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX14 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX15 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX16 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX17 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX18 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX19 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX20 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX21 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX22 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX23 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX24 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX25 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX26 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX27 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX28 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX29 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX30 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX31 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
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VX32 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX33 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX34 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX35 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX36 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX37 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX38 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX39 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX40 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX41 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX42 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX43 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX44 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX45 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX46 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX47 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX48 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX49 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX50 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX51 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX52 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX53 CBOE Volatility Index Future (Weekly) CFE1000 00500 500
VX CBOE VOLATILITY INDEX FUTURE CFE1000 00500 500
MYM CBOT Micro E-MINI-SIZED DOW JONES FUTURE CME0 00016 9
YM CBOT MINI-SIZED DOW JONES FUTURE CME50 00016 9
XAF CME E-mini Financial Select Sector Futures CME250 00098 99
BQ CME E-MINI NASDAQ BIOTECHNOLOGY INDEX CME25 00044 36
QN CME E-MINI NASDAQ COMPOSITE INDEX CME20 00011 8
NQ CME E-MINI NASDAQ 100 INDEX CME20 00022 8
ME CME E-MINI S&P MID-CAP 400 CME100 00012 47
SMC CME E-MINI S&P SMALLCAP 600 INDEX CME100 00045 45
EW CME E-MINI S&P 500 EOM FUTURE CME50 00018 9
ES CME E-MINI S&P 500 INDEX CME50 00018 9
XAZ CME E_mini Communcation Services Select Sector CME250 XLC 999
M2K CME Micro E-mini Russell 2000 Index Futures CME5 00043 45
MNQ CME MICRO E-MINI NASDAQ 100 INDEX CME2 00022 8
MES CME MICRO E-MINI S&P 500 INDEX CME5 00018 9
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SG CME S&P BARRA GROWTH INDEX CME250 00052 52
SU CME S&P BARRA VALUE INDEX CME250 00053 53
EV CME S&P 500 EOM Future CME250 00018 9
SP CME S&P 500 INDEX CME250 00018 9
TRI CME S&P 500 TOTAL RETURN INDEX FUTURES CME25 00018 9
QNDX CME Spot-Quoted NASDAQ-100 CME0 00022 8
QRTY CME Spot-Quoted RUSSELL 2000 CME1 00043 45
QSPX CME Spot-Quoted S&P 500 CME1 00018 9
ADR CME Total Return AIR Dow Jones EFFR Futures CME2 00016 9
AQR CME Total Return AIR E-mini Nasdaq 100 EFFR CME10 00022 8
ARR CME Total Return AIR E-mini Russell 1000 EFFR CME10 00017 9
A2R CME Total Return AIR E-mini Russell 2000 EFFR CME10 00043 45
ASR CME Total Return AIR S&P 500 EFFR Futures CME25 00018 9
ASPR CME Total Return AIR S&P 500 SOFR Futures CME25 00018 9
XAY E-mini Consumer Discretionary Select Sector Future CME100 XLY 999
XAP E-mini Consumer Staples Select Sector Futures CME100 XLP 999
XAE E-mini Energy Select Sector Futures CME100 00116 15
FT5 E-mini FTSE China 50 Index CME2 00080 81
XAV E-mini Health Care Select Sector Futures CME100 XLV 999
XAI E-mini Industrial Select Sector Futures CME100 XLI 999
XAB E-mini Materials Select Sector Futures CME100 XLB 999
SOX E-mini PHLX Semiconductor Sector Futures CME25 00076 104
RSG E-mini Russell Growth 1000 Index CME50 00051 52
RS1 E-mini Russell 1000 Index CME50 00017 9
RSV E-mini Russell 1000 Value Index CME50 00055 53
R2G E-mini Russell 2000 Growth Index Futures CME50 00058 45
RTY E-mini Russell 2000 Index Futures CME50 00043 45
R2V E-mini Russell 2000 Value Index Futures CME50 00066 45
SXT E-mini S&P Biotechnology Select Industry Futures CME10 00513 36
SXI E-mini S&P Insurance Select Industry Futures CME25 KIE 999
SXO E-mini S&P Oil & Gas Exploration & Production Sele CME25 00115 16
XAR E-mini S&P Real Estate Select Sector Index Futures CME250 00070 68
SXB E-mini S&P Regional Banks Select Industry Futures CME50 00158 158
SXR E-mini S&P Retail Select Industry Futures CME10 XRT 999
XAK E-mini Technology Select Sector Futures CME100 00128 76
XAU E-mini Utilities Select Sector Futures CME100 00501 57
EWF E-MINI S&P 500 Equal Weight Future CME20 00507 207
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ESG Emini S&P 500 ESG Index Future CME500 00600 9
MMC MICRO E-MINI S&P MIDCAP 400 FUTURES CME10 00012 47
MSC MICRO E-MINI S&P SMALLCAP 600 FUTURES CME10 00045 45
SME S&P 500 Month-End futures CME100 00018 9
QO NYMEX COMEX E-Mini Gold Future COMEX50 00246 244
QI NYMEX COMEX E-Mini Silver Futures COMEX2500 00231 236
GC NYMEX COMEX Gold Future COMEX100 00246 244
MGC NYMEX COMEX Micro Gold Futures COMEX10 00246 244
SIL NYMEX COMEX Micro Silver Futures COMEX1000 00231 236
SI NYMEX COMEX Silver Future COMEX5000 00231 236
1OZ NYMEX COMEX 1 OZ Gold Futures COMEX1 00246 244
FNG NYSE Fang Index Future ICUS5 00025 25
DX US Dollar Index Future ICUS1000 00010 13
MLE Mini MSCI  Emerging Market Latin Amer Index NYL20 00524 524
MCL Mini MSCI Canada Index Future NYL50 EWC 999
MME Mini MSCI Emerging Markets Index Future NYL50 00523 523
MFS Mini MSCI EAFE Index Future NYL50 00522 522
MWL Mini MSCI World Index Future NYL50 00067 67
MMW MSCI ACWI NTR Index Future NYL200 00165 67
MUN MSCI USA Index Future NYL50 00024 9
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